
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN DOM

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

100802056-15-1/1

Palacio de Deportes

10/08/2010  16:00
UP  TO  MATCH  56

SILVA Lais

SOUZA Daise

ROCHA Francielle

ALVES Keila

ARAUJO Juliana

BARBOSA Elaine

SILVA Patricia

ARAUJO Larissa

CONSTANTINO G

JESUS Patricia

NUNES Deborah

VIEIRA Eduarda

MARTINS Caroline

ANSOLIN Isabella

GALVAO Mirian

MARQUES Fernanda

SILVA Lais

MARTINS Caroline
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3/3
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2/5

0/1

3/3
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4/4

1/1

34/45

4/10

6/31

10/41

1/1

1/3

1/1

6/7
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17/21

3/13
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1/1
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13/20

1/10

3/16

4/26

9/13

17/27

13/17

32/48

13/17

26/38

20/36

8/14

12/24

9/17

11/19

12/15

2/4

8/11

192/300

26/68

55/178

81/246
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

DIS.

EXC.
2’WAR.ERR.ASST.

Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

BRAZIL

(COURT PLAYER)

34

63

31

34

17

13

15

13

18

8

3

5

11

8

8

2

1

1

5

2

5

1

1

1 66

86

62

45

21

20

 51.5%

 73.3%

 50.0%

 75.6%

 81.0%

0.0%

 65.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

96

6

6

12

TIME

01:47:52

02:59:35

02:09:00

01:06:27

03:51:15

02:39:42

04:15:46

04:00:17

01:40:37

01:57:10

01:41:03

02:39:56

04:12:08

01:07:01

00:51:40

04:12:35

01:47:52

04:12:08

SAVED
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN DOM

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   56 100802056-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 SILVA Lais 4 SOUZA Daise 5 ROCHA Francielle 6 ALVES Keila 7 ARAUJO Juliana 8 BARBOSA Elaine 9 SILVA Patricia 10 ARAUJO Larissa 

11 CONSTANTINO G 13 JESUS Patricia 14 NUNES Deborah 15 VIEIRA Eduarda 16 MARTINS Caroline 17 ANSOLIN Isabella 19 GALVAO Mirian 20 MARQUES 

OPPONENT

5 NOH Hyeona  10 SEGURA Sheila  11 YEVGENIYA L  2 GONZALEZ Lara  9 AIDA Z  18 MINEVSKAJA E  19 DIEHL Kaya  14 CHO Jinsun

 11 MILOVA Ksenia  13 KIM Jungeun  14 GARANINA V  7 MAZZUCCO A  5 ALYONA T  14 DINARA U  4 DANSHINA N  5 CHOPIKYAN 

BRAZIL

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

34/45 31/47

17/21 10/14

13/20 22/28

11/18

19/35

20/44

27/33

17/18

8/21

12/24

14/21

8/1613/44

19/32

19/41

8/20

15/18

10/16

10/36

 1 SILVA Lais

 16 MARTINS 
Caroline

 

 1 OH Sara

 16 NOONSUWAN P

 1 VAKHTEROVA 

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0

 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 2  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 2  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 8 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 5 Block - 1 Post - 3 Miss - 3 Block - 0 
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   4/7      1/3      1/3   

  4/10     2/2     4/11  

  2/12     5/9     3/11  

  8/19     1/4     5/20  

  4/26   10/11  10/26 

  3/31     4/6    10/35 

   2/8                  0/1   

  4/11     1/1      3/5   

  2/10                 0/1   

   1/3      0/6      2/7   

   0/3      1/2      2/4   

   2/5      2/5      0/6   

   1/3                  1/6   

   2/2      2/2      1/1   

   2/5                  1/8   

RUS 

THA 

KOR 

KOR ESP KAZ ESP KAZ GER GER KOR 

RUS KOR RUS GER KAZ  KAZ RUS  RUS
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